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Smart Home BOPP LED-Deckenleuchte langlich und

anthrazitfarben mit 90 cm Breite

T

PRODUKT IM SHOP ANSCHAUEN

Designer

Farbe

Material

Stilrichtung
EEF-Klasse
Farbwiedergabe
Leuchtmittel
Leuchtmittel inklusive?
Leuchtmittel-Technik
Lichtfarbe
Lichtstarke

Schutzart
Schutzklasse

Watt

Breite

Hohe

Lange

Technologie

Preis

Anthrazit
Aluminium

modern

80 CRI

LED

ja
LED-Technik
2700 K
3120 Im
P20

1

28 W

12 cm

4cm

90 cm
LED-Technologie
CHF 599.95
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https://smart-light.shop/produkt/smart-home-bopp-led-deckenleuchte-laenglich-und-anthrazitfarben-mit-90-cm-breite/
https://smart-light.shop/lampen-attribute/farbe/anthrazit-leuchten/
https://smart-light.shop/lampen-attribute/material/aluminium-leuchten/
https://smart-light.shop/lampen-attribute/stilrichtung/moderne-leuchten/
https://smart-light.shop/lampen-attribute/leuchtmittel-technik/led-technik/
https://smart-light.shop/lampen-attribute/lichtfarbe/2700/
https://smart-light.shop/lampen-attribute/lichtstaerke/3120/
https://smart-light.shop/lampen-attribute/schutzart/ip20-leuchten/
https://smart-light.shop/lampen-attribute/hoehe/4/
https://smart-light.shop

